
100

 SGPI 
=∑CG/ 
Cr. Er.

Result
Psy   (Cr.Pts. 3)

UAPSY201

100

Eco   (Cr.Pts. 3)
UAECO202

100

Hist   (Cr.Pts. 3)
UAHIS203

100

Hin(C)   (Cr.Pts. 2)
UAHINC204

CS   (Cr.Pts. 2)
UACS205

Int.25Ext.75 100

FC   (Cr.Pts. 2)
UAFC206Seat No.

RollNo.
Name of Student

R.K.TALREJA COLLEGE MARKLIST FYBA_2021 (REPEATERS EXAM) SEMESTER II (ATKT) 100 Marks OCTOBER - 2024

Int.20Ext.80 100

∑CG

Grade

Cr. Er.
Tot.M.

2113012
12

---

FAILS/ATKT

AMBEKAR SAKSHI 
MANISH POOJA

/
+43
 

AB
 

+40
 

+72
 

+59
 

+30 +44
 

+14
 

$D F $D $A+ $B+ $D $D$B+

64
Psy Eco Hist Hin(C) CS FC1

+42 +17

$B $O 258

2113013
12

---

FAILS/ATKT

SABHAGANI RIYA ANIL 
KOMAL

/
+40
 

03
 

+40
 

+40
 

+55
 

30 42
 

+12
 

$D F $D $D $B+ D D$C

54
Psy Eco Hin(An) Hin(C) CS FC2

+38 +17

$C $O 220

2113078
15

4.93
D

PASS

BHARDWAJ SONI 
BALCHANDRA LILAWATI

/
+40
 

40
 

+40
 

+74
 

+49
 

+30 +45
 

+15
 

$D D $D $A+ $C $D $C$A

74
Pol Eco Hist Hin(C) CS FC3

+32 +17

$D $O 288

2113113
12

---

FAILS/ATKT

YADAV RAMESH RAJU 
KAMALA

 
+40
 

16
 

+55
 

+54
 

+47
 

+33 +47
 

+14
 

$D F $B+ $B $C $D $C$B+

65
Hist Eco Eng(An) Hin(C) CS FC4

+35 +12

$D $A 259

2113208
15

6.00
B

PASS

PAL ANNU HARIRAM 
BINDU

/
+47
 

40
 

+74
 

+63
 

+47
 

+30 +49
 

+19
 

$C D $A+ $A $C $D $C$A+

90
Hist Eco Hin(An) Hin(C) CS FC5

+32 +15

$D $A+ 320

2113213
15

5.53
C

PASS

BIRJE PRAPHUL 
VISHVANATH VAISHALI

 
+56
 

40
 

+43
 

+59
 

+51
 

+36 +54
 

+18
 

$B+ D $D $B+ $B $C $B$A+

83
Hist Eco Mar(An) Mar(C) CS FC6

+39 +12

$C $A 303

Page 1 of 10
B >= 50% Above Average - 6 pt ,     C  >=  45% Average - 5 pt ,      D >= 40% Pass - 4 pt,               F < 40% Fail - 0 pt
O >= 80% Outstanding -10 pt ,         A+ >= 70% Excellent - 9 pt ,     A >= 60% Very Good - 8 pt ,     B+ >= 55% Good - 7 pt ,Grades & Grade Points :



100

 SGPI 
=∑CG/ 
Cr. Er.

Result
Pol   (Cr.Pts. 3)

UAPOL201

100

Eco   (Cr.Pts. 3)
UAECO202

100

Hist   (Cr.Pts. 3)
UAHIS203

100

Mar(C)   (Cr.Pts. 2)
UAMARC204

CS   (Cr.Pts. 2)
UACS205

Int.25Ext.75 100

FC   (Cr.Pts. 2)
UAFC206Seat No.

RollNo.
Name of Student

R.K.TALREJA COLLEGE MARKLIST FYBA_2021 (REPEATERS EXAM) SEMESTER II (ATKT) 100 Marks OCTOBER - 2024

Int.20Ext.80 100

∑CG

Grade

Cr. Er.
Tot.M.

2113308
13

---

FAILS/ATKT

KHAIRNAR SANDHYA 
RAJU SADHANA

/
+40
 

+40
 

+58
 

+50
 

11
 

+40 +58
 

+18
 

$D $D $B+ $B F $B $B+$A+

71
Pol Eco Hist Mar(C) CS FC7

AB +11

F $B+ 257

2213020
13

---

FAILS/ATKT

KHAN SINU ASLAM 
TAKDIRUNNISHA

/
+40
 

+40
 

+40
 

+41
 

37
 

30 45
 

+15
 

$D $D $D $D F D C$A

54
Psy Hist Hin(An) Hin(C) CS FC8

20 +17

F $O 243

2213027
12

---

FAILS/ATKT

BHARADE MADHURA 
DILIP DIPIKA

/
+40
 

+40
 

12
 

+42
 

+48
 

+30 +45
 

+15
 

$D $D F $D $C $D $C$A

52
Psy Eco Eng(An) Hin(C) CS FC9

+32 +16

$D $O 227

2213053
12

---

FAILS/ATKT

PARAB VISHNU 
GANESH SANGEETA

 
+40
 

AB
 

+40
 

+42
 

+54
 

+30 +48
 

+18
 

$D F $D $D $B $D $C$A+

54
Pol Eco Hist Mar(C) CS FC10

+38 +16

$C $O 224

2213063
15

4.40
D

PASS

SAW SURAJ ARJUN 
SUNITA DEVI

 
+40
 

40
 

+40
 

+46
 

+48
 

+30 +49
 

+19
 

$D D $D $C $C $D $C$A+

66
Pol Eco Hist Hin(C) CS FC11

+32 +16

$D $O 263

2213069
12

---

FAILS/ATKT

PIMPALE MAHESH 
ANANDA ANITA

 
+40
 

19
 

+40
 

+43
 

+55
 

+30 +49
 

+19
 

$D F $D $D $B+ $D $C$A+

56
Pol Eco Hist Hin(C) CS FC12

+38 +17

$C $O 246

Page 2 of 10
B >= 50% Above Average - 6 pt ,     C  >=  45% Average - 5 pt ,      D >= 40% Pass - 4 pt,               F < 40% Fail - 0 pt
O >= 80% Outstanding -10 pt ,         A+ >= 70% Excellent - 9 pt ,     A >= 60% Very Good - 8 pt ,     B+ >= 55% Good - 7 pt ,Grades & Grade Points :



100

 SGPI 
=∑CG/ 
Cr. Er.

Result
Pol   (Cr.Pts. 3)

UAPOL201

100

Hist   (Cr.Pts. 3)
UAHIS202

100

Hin(An)   (Cr.Pts. 3)
UAHIN203

100

Hin(C)   (Cr.Pts. 2)
UAHINC204

CS   (Cr.Pts. 2)
UACS205

Int.25Ext.75 100

FC   (Cr.Pts. 2)
UAFC206Seat No.

RollNo.
Name of Student

R.K.TALREJA COLLEGE MARKLIST FYBA_2021 (REPEATERS EXAM) SEMESTER II (ATKT) 100 Marks OCTOBER - 2024

Int.20Ext.80 100

∑CG

Grade

Cr. Er.
Tot.M.

2213084
12

---

FAILS/ATKT

KHAN ALIMAHAMAD 
NASIM AHAMAD NASIMA 
KHATUN

 
00
 

40
 

+40
 

+49
 

+46
 

+30 +47
 

+17
 

F D $D $C $C $D $C$A

54
Pol Hist Hin(An) Hin(C) CS FC13

+32 +14

$D $A+ 222

2213085
15

5.00
C

PASS

GUPTA AMAN 
RAJKUMAR SUSHILA

 
40
 

+40
 

+46
 

+64
 

+48
 

+30 +47
 

+17
 

D $D $C $A $C $D $C$A

75
Pol Hist Hin(An) Hin(C) CS FC14

+32 +16

$D $O 285

2213107
15

4.67
D

PASS

UPADHYAY DEEPIKA 
RAJESH PRABHA

/
+40
 

40
 

+43
 

+54
 

+51
 

+30 +49
 

+19
 

$D D $D $B $B $D $C$A+

70
Hist Eco Eng(An) Hin(C) CS FC15

+37 +14

$C $A+ 277

2213122
15

4.53
D

PASS

PATIL DIVYA 
MAHENDRA PRATIBHA

/
+40
 

40
 

+40
 

+40
 

+50
 

+34 +54
 

+20
 

$D D $D $D $B $C $B$O

68
Psy Eco Mar(An) Mar(C) CS FC16

+32 +18

$D $O 264

2213253
15

4.87
D

PASS

GOPAL UDAY SANJAY 
GAYATRI

 
+45
 

40
 

+40
 

+56
 

+41
 

+34 +52
 

+18
 

$C D $D $B+ $D $C $B$A+

73
Pol Eco Hist Mar(C) CS FC17

+32 +09

$D $C 274

2213258
12

---

FAILS/ATKT

PAWAR SAYLI 
BALGANDHARV SUNITA

/
+40
 

18
 

+42
 

+72
 

+56
 

+44 +63
 

+19
 

$D F $D $A+ $B+ $B+ $A$A+

72
Pol Eco Hist Mar(C) CS FC18

+38 +18

$C $O 291

Page 3 of 10
B >= 50% Above Average - 6 pt ,     C  >=  45% Average - 5 pt ,      D >= 40% Pass - 4 pt,               F < 40% Fail - 0 pt
O >= 80% Outstanding -10 pt ,         A+ >= 70% Excellent - 9 pt ,     A >= 60% Very Good - 8 pt ,     B+ >= 55% Good - 7 pt ,Grades & Grade Points :



100

 SGPI 
=∑CG/ 
Cr. Er.

Result
Pol   (Cr.Pts. 3)

UAPOL201

100

Eco   (Cr.Pts. 3)
UAECO202

100

Hist   (Cr.Pts. 3)
UAHIS203

100

Mar(C)   (Cr.Pts. 2)
UAMARC204

CS   (Cr.Pts. 2)
UACS205

Int.25Ext.75 100

FC   (Cr.Pts. 2)
UAFC206Seat No.

RollNo.
Name of Student

R.K.TALREJA COLLEGE MARKLIST FYBA_2021 (REPEATERS EXAM) SEMESTER II (ATKT) 100 Marks OCTOBER - 2024

Int.20Ext.80 100

∑CG

Grade

Cr. Er.
Tot.M.

2213260
12

---

FAILS/ATKT

SATHEWAD VAISHNAVI 
SUBHASH MANGAL

/
+40
 

21
 

+40
 

+47
 

+50
 

+30 +47
 

+17
 

$D F $D $C $B $D $C$A

56
Pol Eco Hist Mar(C) CS FC19

+32 +18

$D $O 245

2213282
15

4.53
D

PASS

WAGHMARE 
VISHWAJEET RAMESH 
MAYA

 
+40
 

40
 

+42
 

+56
 

+49
 

+30 +44
 

+14
 

$D D $D $B+ $C $D $D$B+

68
Pol Hist Mar(An) Mar(C) CS FC20

+32 +17

$D $O 271

2213284
12

---

FAILS/ATKT

AMTE ADITYA 
SHANTILAL MANGAL

 
+40
 

02
 

+40
 

+41
 

+50
 

+30 +48
 

+18
 

$D F $D $D $B $D $C$A+

54
Pol Eco Hist Mar(C) CS FC21

+32 +18

$D $O 221

2213292
6

---

FAILS/ATKT

KUMBHAR NIKHIL 
GANESH YOGITA

 
AB
 

00
 

03
 

+40
 

42
 

+30 +49
 

+19
 

F F F $D D $D $C$A+

26
Pol Eco Hist Mar(C) CS FC22

32 +10

D $B 134

2213293
13

---

FAILS/ATKT

PAWAR VANSHITA 
SANJAY VIJAYA

/
+40
 

+42
 

+41
 

+49
 

24
 

+30 +48
 

+18
 

$D $D $D $C F $D $C$A+

56
Pol Hist Mar(An) Mar(C) CS FC23

07 +17

F $O 244

2313008
15

5.60
C

PASS

CHAUHAN SANJANA 
JAGDISH URMILA

/
+40
 

40
 

+66
 

+63
 

+48
 

+30 +48
 

+18
 

$D D $A $A $C $D $C$A+

84
Psy Hist Hin(An) Hin(C) CS FC24

+32 +16

$D $O 305

Page 4 of 10
B >= 50% Above Average - 6 pt ,     C  >=  45% Average - 5 pt ,      D >= 40% Pass - 4 pt,               F < 40% Fail - 0 pt
O >= 80% Outstanding -10 pt ,         A+ >= 70% Excellent - 9 pt ,     A >= 60% Very Good - 8 pt ,     B+ >= 55% Good - 7 pt ,Grades & Grade Points :



100

 SGPI 
=∑CG/ 
Cr. Er.

Result
Psy   (Cr.Pts. 3)

UAPSY201

100

Hist   (Cr.Pts. 3)
UAHIS202

100

Hin(An)   (Cr.Pts. 3)
UAHIN203

100

Hin(C)   (Cr.Pts. 2)
UAHINC204

CS   (Cr.Pts. 2)
UACS205

Int.25Ext.75 100

FC   (Cr.Pts. 2)
UAFC206Seat No.

RollNo.
Name of Student

R.K.TALREJA COLLEGE MARKLIST FYBA_2021 (REPEATERS EXAM) SEMESTER II (ATKT) 100 Marks OCTOBER - 2024

Int.20Ext.80 100

∑CG

Grade

Cr. Er.
Tot.M.

2313009
15

4.80
D

PASS

SHAIKH ALIYA 
PIRPASHA REHANA

/
+40
 

40
 

+50
 

+52
 

+42
 

+30 +48
 

+18
 

$D D $B $B $D $D $C$A+

72
Psy Hist Hin(An) Hin(C) CS FC25

+32 +10

$D $B 272

2313015
15

4.40
D

PASS

KHODADE 
PRATHAMESH 
SUBHASH SHOBHA

 
+40
 

40
 

+40
 

+43
 

+47
 

+30 +50
 

+20
 

$D D $D $D $C $D $B$O

66
Psy Eco Mar(An) Mar(C) CS FC26

+32 +15

$D $A+ 260

2313019
10

---

FAILS/ATKT

MAKHIJA PRITI ANIL BALI/
00
 

+40
 

+40
 

+40
 

29
 

+30 +48
 

+18
 

F $D $D $D F $D $C$A+

42
Psy Hist Sin(An) Sin(C) CS FC27

15 +14

F $A+ 197

2313034
15

4.53
D

PASS

DILOR DEVIKA NARESH 
SUREKHA

/
+40
 

41
 

40
 

+49
 

+53
 

+30 +48
 

+18
 

$D D D $C $B $D $C$A+

68
Psy Eco Hist Hin(C) CS FC28

+37 +16

$C $O 271

2313035
15

4.47
D

PASS

SALMANI SANIYA IQBAL 
AHMAD KHATUN BEGAM

/
+40
 

40
 

+49
 

+42
 

+47
 

+30 +48
 

+18
 

$D D $C $D $C $D $C$A+

67
Psy Hist Hin(An) Hin(C) CS FC29

+32 +15

$D $A+ 266

2313053
13

---

FAILS/ATKT

ANSARI MD HASAIN 
MOBARAK HUSAIN 
RAJIYA KHATOON

 
+40
 

40
 

+51
 

+47
 

22
 

+30 +49
 

+19
 

$D D $B $C F $D $C$A+

62
Pol Hist Hin(An) Hin(C) CS FC30

08 +14

F $A+ 249

Page 5 of 10
B >= 50% Above Average - 6 pt ,     C  >=  45% Average - 5 pt ,      D >= 40% Pass - 4 pt,               F < 40% Fail - 0 pt
O >= 80% Outstanding -10 pt ,         A+ >= 70% Excellent - 9 pt ,     A >= 60% Very Good - 8 pt ,     B+ >= 55% Good - 7 pt ,Grades & Grade Points :



100

 SGPI 
=∑CG/ 
Cr. Er.

Result
Pol   (Cr.Pts. 3)

UAPOL201

100

Hist   (Cr.Pts. 3)
UAHIS202

100

Hin(An)   (Cr.Pts. 3)
UAHIN203

100

Hin(C)   (Cr.Pts. 2)
UAHINC204

CS   (Cr.Pts. 2)
UACS205

Int.25Ext.75 100

FC   (Cr.Pts. 2)
UAFC206Seat No.

RollNo.
Name of Student

R.K.TALREJA COLLEGE MARKLIST FYBA_2021 (REPEATERS EXAM) SEMESTER II (ATKT) 100 Marks OCTOBER - 2024

Int.20Ext.80 100

∑CG

Grade

Cr. Er.
Tot.M.

2313056
9

---

FAILS/ATKT

DAS ANIKET 
KARTICKCHANDRA 
ANITA

 
05
 

08
 

+40
 

+40
 

+47
 

+30 +49
 

+19
 

F F $D $D $C $D $C$A+

40
Pol Hist Hin(An) Hin(C) CS FC31

+32 +15

$D $A+ 189

2313057
15

5.20
C

PASS

PANDEY SHRADDHA 
SUNIL PRATIBHA

/
+40
 

40
 

+40
 

+66
 

+58
 

+31 +50
 

+19
 

$D D $D $A $B+ $D $B$A+

78
Pol Eco Hist Hin(C) CS FC32

+40 +18

$B $O 294

2313058
9

---

FAILS/ATKT

BANKAR SAKSHI 
PRAKASH SUNITA

/
08
 

24
 

+40
 

+40
 

50
 

+30 +49
 

+19
 

F F $D $D B $D $C$A+

42
Pol Eco Hist Mar(C) CS FC33

32 +18

D $O 211

2313060
12

---

FAILS/ATKT

CHAUDHARY TARIK 
ABDUL MUSTAFA 
SALIMUNNISHA

 
40
 

01
 

40
 

+50
 

+52
 

+30 +49
 

+19
 

D F D $B $B $D $C$A+

58
Pol Eco Eng(An) Hin(C) CS FC34

+37 +15

$C $A+ 232

2313061
15

4.53
D

PASS

SINGH AMAN 
JASHWANT SINGH 
RUMA SINGH

 
+40
 

40
 

40
 

+40
 

+58
 

+30 +49
 

+19
 

$D D D $D $B+ $D $C$A+

68
Pol Eco Eng(An) Hin(C) CS FC35

+40 +18

$B $O 267

2313062
15

4.53
D

PASS

KHATUN SUMIYA 
ALTABHOSSEIN RAHIMA 
BEGUM

/
+40
 

40
 

40
 

+41
 

+50
 

+30 +50
 

+20
 

$D D D $D $B $D $B$O

68
Pol Hist Eng(An) Hin(C) CS FC36

+32 +18

$D $O 261

Page 6 of 10
B >= 50% Above Average - 6 pt ,     C  >=  45% Average - 5 pt ,      D >= 40% Pass - 4 pt,               F < 40% Fail - 0 pt
O >= 80% Outstanding -10 pt ,         A+ >= 70% Excellent - 9 pt ,     A >= 60% Very Good - 8 pt ,     B+ >= 55% Good - 7 pt ,Grades & Grade Points :



100

 SGPI 
=∑CG/ 
Cr. Er.

Result
Pol   (Cr.Pts. 3)

UAPOL201

100

Hist   (Cr.Pts. 3)
UAHIS202

100

Hin(An)   (Cr.Pts. 3)
UAHIN203

100

Hin(C)   (Cr.Pts. 2)
UAHINC204

CS   (Cr.Pts. 2)
UACS205

Int.25Ext.75 100

FC   (Cr.Pts. 2)
UAFC206Seat No.

RollNo.
Name of Student

R.K.TALREJA COLLEGE MARKLIST FYBA_2021 (REPEATERS EXAM) SEMESTER II (ATKT) 100 Marks OCTOBER - 2024

Int.20Ext.80 100

∑CG

Grade

Cr. Er.
Tot.M.

2313063
12

---

FAILS/ATKT

PATHRE MANSI 
RAJVEER PREMLATA

/
12
 

40
 

+86
 

+73
 

+49
 

+30 +50
 

+20
 

F D $O $A+ $C $D $B$O

82
Pol Hist Hin(An) Hin(C) CS FC37

+32 +17

$D $O 310

2313068
12

---

FAILS/ATKT

UPADHYAY GUNGUN 
SANTOSH REKHA

/
07
 

+40
 

+40
 

+60
 

49
 

+30 +45
 

+15
 

F $D $D $A C $D $C$A

60
Pol Hist Hin(An) Hin(C) CS FC38

32 +17

D $O 241

2313078
10

---

FAILS/ATKT

BHENWAL ARYAN VIJAY 
SONU

 
08
 

40
 

+40
 

+40
 

32
 

+30 +49
 

+19
 

F D $D $D F $D $C$A+

42
Pol Hist Hin(An) Hin(C) CS FC39

16 +16

F $O 209

2313080
10

---

FAILS/ATKT

SHINDE KAJAL 
RAVINDRA SANGEETA

/
40
 

43
 

AB
 

53
 

19
 

43 59
 

16
 

D D F B F B+ B+A

50
Pol Hist Mar(An) Mar(C) CS FC40

AB 19

F O 214

2313083
15

4.27
D

PASS

MASURKAR SAKSHI 
MILIND ASHA

/
+40
 

+40
 

+40
 

40
 

+49
 

+30 +49
 

+19
 

$D $D $D D $C $D $C$A+

64
Pol Eco Hist Mar(C) CS FC41

+32 +17

$D $O 258

2313106
10

---

FAILS/ATKT

SINGH SANJANA 
PRADEEP PHOTODEVI

/
+40
 

07
 

+40
 

+54
 

27
 

+30 +49
 

+19
 

$D F $D $B F $D $C$A+

46
Hist Eco Hin(An) Hin(C) CS FC42

09 +18

F $O 217

Page 7 of 10
B >= 50% Above Average - 6 pt ,     C  >=  45% Average - 5 pt ,      D >= 40% Pass - 4 pt,               F < 40% Fail - 0 pt
O >= 80% Outstanding -10 pt ,         A+ >= 70% Excellent - 9 pt ,     A >= 60% Very Good - 8 pt ,     B+ >= 55% Good - 7 pt ,Grades & Grade Points :



100

 SGPI 
=∑CG/ 
Cr. Er.

Result
Psy   (Cr.Pts. 3)

UAPSY201

100

Hist   (Cr.Pts. 3)
UAHIS202

100

Mar(An)   (Cr.Pts. 3)
UAMAR203

100

Mar(C)   (Cr.Pts. 2)
UAMARC204

CS   (Cr.Pts. 2)
UACS205

Int.25Ext.75 100

FC   (Cr.Pts. 2)
UAFC206Seat No.

RollNo.
Name of Student

R.K.TALREJA COLLEGE MARKLIST FYBA_2021 (REPEATERS EXAM) SEMESTER II (ATKT) 100 Marks OCTOBER - 2024

Int.20Ext.80 100

∑CG

Grade

Cr. Er.
Tot.M.

2313125
15

5.00
C

PASS

MHASKE ADITYA DATTU 
JYOTI

 
40
 

+41
 

+55
 

+40
 

+48
 

+32 +50
 

+18
 

D $D $B+ $D $C $D $B$A+

75
Psy Hist Mar(An) Mar(C) CS FC43

+32 +16

$D $O 274

2313127
10

---

FAILS/ATKT

KUNDE VISHAL 
RAMESH SAGUNABAI

 
+40
 

19
 

+41
 

+48
 

19
 

+30 +44
 

+14
 

$D F $D $C F $D $D$B+

42
Psy Eco Mar(An) Mar(C) CS FC44

05 +14

F $A+ 211

2313136
13

---

FAILS/ATKT

KHARAT SHUBHANGI 
UTTAM ASHA

/
+40
 

+40
 

+40
 

+46
 

29
 

+42 +59
 

+17
 

$D $D $D $C F $B+ $B+$A

60
Psy Eco Hist Mar(C) CS FC45

14 +15

F $A+ 254

2313201
7

---

FAILS/ATKT

YADAV KRUSHNA 
RAMCHANDRA PINKI

 
17
 

02
 

+40
 

+40
 

38
 

+30 +47
 

+17
 

F F $D $D F $D $C$A

30
Hist Eco Mar(An) Hin(C) CS FC46

21 +17

F $O 184

2313202
12

---

FAILS/ATKT

BADGUJAR KRISHNA 
YUVRAJ JAYA

 
+41
 

12
 

+40
 

+48
 

+46
 

+32 +46
 

+14
 

$D F $D $C $C $D $C$B+

54
Hist Eco Hin(An) Mar(C) CS FC47

+32 +14

$D $A+ 233

2313205
12

---

FAILS/ATKT

KUNDE HEMANT 
AMRUTA MANISHA

 
+40
 

22
 

+40
 

+40
 

+46
 

+35 +52
 

+17
 

$D F $D $D $C $C $B$A

54
Hist Eco Mar(An) Mar(C) CS FC48

+32 +14

$D $A+ 240

Page 8 of 10
B >= 50% Above Average - 6 pt ,     C  >=  45% Average - 5 pt ,      D >= 40% Pass - 4 pt,               F < 40% Fail - 0 pt
O >= 80% Outstanding -10 pt ,         A+ >= 70% Excellent - 9 pt ,     A >= 60% Very Good - 8 pt ,     B+ >= 55% Good - 7 pt ,Grades & Grade Points :
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R.K.TALREJA COLLEGE MARKLIST FYBA_2021 (REPEATERS EXAM) SEMESTER II (ATKT) 100 Marks OCTOBER - 2024
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B >= 50% Above Average - 6 pt ,     C  >=  45% Average - 5 pt ,      D >= 40% Pass - 4 pt,               F < 40% Fail - 0 pt
O >= 80% Outstanding -10 pt ,         A+ >= 70% Excellent - 9 pt ,     A >= 60% Very Good - 8 pt ,     B+ >= 55% Good - 7 pt ,Grades & Grade Points :
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---
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B >= 50% Above Average - 6 pt ,     C  >=  45% Average - 5 pt ,      D >= 40% Pass - 4 pt,               F < 40% Fail - 0 pt
O >= 80% Outstanding -10 pt ,         A+ >= 70% Excellent - 9 pt ,     A >= 60% Very Good - 8 pt ,     B+ >= 55% Good - 7 pt ,Grades & Grade Points :


